SWIM SOUTHERN WEALTH MANAGEMENT

Bringing capitalism to the care of your wealth m

-

. -

, , ,

Disclaimer

Southern Wealth Management is not a CPA firm.

Southern Wealth Management is an investment advisor firm based in Texas with offices in Dallas, New Orleans and San Antonio.

Southern Wealth Management, LLP is presently licensed to sell traditional life insurance in AL, AR, AZ, CO, DC, DE, GA, HI, IA, ID, IL, IN, KS, LA, MD, ME, MI, MN, MS, MT, NC, ND, NE, NJ, NM, NV, OH, OK, PA, SC, SD, TN, TX, UT, WA, WV and WY. Variable life and annuity products, as well as other securities products, may be sold in AK, AL, AR, AZ, CO, CT, DC, DE, GA, HI, IA, ID, IL, IN, KS, LA, MD, ME, MI, MN, MO, MS, MT, NC, ND, NE, NH, NJ, NM, NV, OH, OK, OR, PA, RI, SC, SD, TN, TX, UT, VT, WI, WV, and WY. Securities Offered Through Southern Wealth Securities, LLC, A Registered Broker/Dealer Member FINRA. Southern Wealth Management, LLP is independently owned & operated.

Check the background of this Firm and/or investment professional on FINRA's BrokerCheck.

Business Continuity Plan

Careers with Southern Wealth Position: Underwriter - Risk Management To Apply: Please send a cover letter and resume to

vincent.langston@southernwealth.com

M Financial Member Firm

Copyright 2019® Southern Wealth Management, LLP. All rights reserved.